Position

Team Manager Vi

Pr Chemist

Senior Chemist

Chemist

Senior Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Chemist

Assistant Chemist

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Chemistry Compliance
Team

Total Wages

$167,484

$133,855

$129,188

$114,825

$114,790

$109,285

$109,000

$108,894

$97,592

$82,424

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$72,669
$58,772
$60,728
$54,322
$51,091
$50,140
$50,819
$50,825

$46,972

$45,934



