Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vi		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$167,484	\$72,669
Pr Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$133,855	\$58,772
Senior Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$129,188	\$60,728
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$114,825	\$54,322
Senior Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$114,790	\$51,091
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$109,285	\$50,140
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$109,000	\$50,819
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$108,894	\$50,825
Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$97,592	\$46,972
Assistant Chemist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Chemistry Compliance Team	\$82,424	\$45,934